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Color Controller E-35A (M54801) 
 
 
 
 

PARTS CATALOG 

 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 
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1. Color Controller-1 (E-35A) 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 D4508610 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053564 (NA) 1

1 D4508611 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45054061 (UK) 1

1 D4508612 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053565 (EU) 1

1 D4508613 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053566 (AUS) 1

2 M3828614 CABLE:GIGA_NIC12M:45083552 1

3 D3BN1053 DECAL:FIERY:SERVER:ENG 1

4 A7245282 GRAYSCALE STRIP; 10012662 1

5 M5218620 KIT:CABLE:USB:ENG_CTL:45177875 1

6 M5481170 KIT:SIDE_PANEL:ACCESS:45182567 1

7 M5481131 KIT:FRONT_BEZEL:45182559 1

8 M5481090 KIT:PANEL:NX_ONE_FQT:45182553 1

1. Color Controller-1 (E-35A)
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2. Color Controller-2 (E-35A) 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 M5481010 KIT:MOTHER BOARD:S5547:45182543 1

2 M5211020 PCB:AMANATSU:45174642 1

3 M5211040 RAM:DDR4:4GB:45173851 2

4 D7266040 COOLING:CPU:45111465 1

5 M5481030 KIT:IC:CPU:G4400:45179519 1

6 M5481060 KIT:FAN:CASE:45179521 1

7 M5481050 KIT:POWER SUPPLY UNIT:150W:NX_ONE:45179520 1

8 D7266090 HDD:500G:45114918 1

9 D4501100 CABLE:HDD:SATA:45053218 1

10 M5211270 KIT:CABLE:VIDEO_TO_MB:45177173 1

11 M5481160 KIT:CABLE:USB610MM:45182561 1

12 M5481150 KIT:SW_KIT:45182564 1

2. Color Controller-2 (E-35A)
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3. Parts Index

Part No. Description Part No. Description

A7245282 GRAYSCALE STRIP; 10012662 1 - 4

D3BN1053 DECAL:FIERY:SERVER:ENG 1 - 3

D4501100 CABLE:HDD:SATA:45053218 2 - 9

D4508610 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053564 (NA) 1 - 1

D4508611 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45054061 (UK) 1 - 1

D4508612 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053565 (EU) 1 - 1

D4508613 POWER SUPPLY CORD 45053566 (AUS) 1 - 1

D7266040 COOLING:CPU:45111465 2 - 4

D7266090 HDD:500G:45114918 2 - 8

M3828614 CABLE:GIGA_NIC12M:45083552 1 - 2

M5211020 PCB:AMANATSU:45174642 2 - 2

M5211040 RAM:DDR4:4GB:45173851 2 - 3

M5211270 KIT:CABLE:VIDEO_TO_MB:45177173 2 - 10

M5218620 KIT:CABLE:USB:ENG_CTL:45177875 1 - 5

M5481010 KIT:MOTHER BOARD:S5547:45182543 2 - 1

M5481030 KIT:IC:CPU:G4400:45179519 2 - 5

M5481050 KIT:POWER SUPPLY UNIT:150W:NX_ONE:45179520 2 - 7

M5481060 KIT:FAN:CASE:45179521 2 - 6

M5481090 KIT:PANEL:NX_ONE_FQT:45182553 1 - 8

M5481131 KIT:FRONT_BEZEL:45182559 1 - 7

M5481150 KIT:SW_KIT:45182564 2 - 12

M5481160 KIT:CABLE:USB610MM:45182561 2 - 11

M5481170 KIT:SIDE_PANEL:ACCESS:45182567 1 - 6
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